


Thai Soup

Veg broth with Spicy Coconut Curry 

flavours added with exotic veggies

Manchow Soup

Medium Spice, Ask for more spicy if you required. 

All time favourite

Cream Corn Soup

 Don't required introduction - Kids Favourite

Talumein Soup

noodles and veggies, flavoured with soy sauce 

and held together with vegetable stock

Clear Veg Broth/Veg Shorba 

Veggies stock soup made from mix veggies with hint 

of ginger, garlic, peppers & other exotic veggies

Creamy Broccoli Almond Soup

Thai Creamy texture all time favourite rich in protein 

broccoli with hint of almond & creamy texture base, 

medium spicy (ask for spice level) 

235

215

225

225

215

245

Soupresss-ooh!

Falafel bites

French fries

Peri peri fries

French fries with parmesan cheese

Nachos & cheese dips

Loaded Nachos

Loaded fries

Paneer satay stick

Honey chilly potato fries

Supreme Veg Cheese Garlic Bread

Cheese Garlic Bread 

185

85

135

235

225

275

225

225

295

285

255

Accompany with your FAV DRINKS!

Small Plates
to Share



225

225

225

Your Green's
- yah!

Indian Green Salad

Tomatoes, cucumber, beetroot, carrot, 

onion-garnished with lemon & herbs   

Oriental Coleslaw Salad

White & Purple exotic cabbage mixed with carrot, 

almonds, scallions, mixed bell peppers & 

sesame seeds-finished with salad oil garnishing   

Barbeque Cottage Cheese Salad

Crisp Iceberg, chilled cucumbers & assorted 

peppers tossed with fresh herbs dressing & 

grilled cottage cheese

We Mean Salad

425

415

435

415

Tapas Bowl
Mexican Burrito Bowl 

Mexican rice, sour cream, salsa, tortilla chips, 

seasonal veggies

 

Exotic Veg Ramen Bowl

Fresh veggies with thin noodles & curry soup

Indian Paneer Kebab Bowl 

BBQ panner tikka, Biryani pulao, Makhni gravy, 

Pickled onions & stir fry veggies

ChowMein Manchurian Bowl

Manchurian served with exotic veg chowMein.

295

355

395

345

385

Pasta+Spaghetti
Arrabbita

A tangy spicy red sauce based pasta

   

Alfredo/White Sauce

A creamy white sauce tossed pasta

Macaroni Parmesan

A macaroni pasta cooked in cheesy sauce, 

mac & cheese

Mix Sauce Pasta 

Combination of Alfredo & Arrabbita Sauce

Spaghetti in Red Sauce

Spaghetti tossed in Spicy Arrabbita Sauce



A Crust for Every Taste-from the Stone Oven

Margherita

Fresh tomatoes, bad & our own pizza sauce.

Grilled Paneer Bbq Style

In house pizza sauce topped with onion, 

bell peppers, smoky bbq paneer & chooped garlic.

Spicy Sound

Sliced Jalapenos, red paprika, green chilly, 

mix olives, mix bell peppers Garnished with 

in house spicy sauce.

Supreme Veggy Loaded

Fresh veggies-onion, bell peppers, olives, cherry 

tomatoes, baby corn, Mushroom & hint of chilly.

Veggie Italian Alfredo 

Bell peppers, Mushroom, Dice paneer with 

Original Alfredo Sauce & Mozzarella.

Mexican Green Wave

Crunchy Bell peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, 

Italian mini herbs with Hot Mexicana Sauce 

topped with Mozzarella.

4 Story pizza

Try different 4 types of flavor,

to explore your taste buds 

ADD ON: Cheese Burst 149 Only-We Serve Premium Cheese

375

465

455

455

455

455

675

Your Pizza Story

Veggies Loaded Wrap 

Tortilla with exotic, mix veggies, cheese & grilled

Paneer Tikka Sandwich

It's our basic fluffy white bread stuffed with 

assorted dice paneer tikka with cheese.

Club House Sandwich (Plain/Grilled)

Flat white bread, stuffed with lettuce, tomatoes, 

cucumber  & creamy may. All time favourite

Veg. Burger

A delicious  veggies, lettuce, tomato, onion, 

bell pepper & cheese

Juicy Burger Story

Spicy Grilled double cutlet tossed with veggies, 

lettuce X loaded with juicy in home cheese sauce 

235

255

225

195

265

Wraps+Burgers
& Sandwiches



Start Course
295

295

315

315

315

315

555

355

355

Paneer Tikka

Marinated Cottage cheese dices, skewed &

finished in clay tandoor for perfections

Soya Firdausi Tikka

Soya chaap cubes marinated in specially 

home made masala & cooked in clay oven.

Pahadi Paneer Kebabs

Cubes of cottage cheese marinated in 

secret spices, skewed, foiled & char coated

Paneer Malai Kebabs

Cubes of cottage cheese marinated in 

white creamy cheesy sauce, charcoaled

Do Phool - Do Swaad

Cauliflower & Broccoli marinated with 

mildly spiced, flavoured yoghurt-charcoaled

Zafraani Makhmali Paneer Tikka

Diced cottage cheese marinate in yogurt, 

cashew paste &Italian sauce with touch of 

Italian herbs roasted in clay oven sauce 

Smoky Tandoor Platter 

Combination of Paneer Tikka, Pahadi, Soya, 

Broccoli, Cauliflower & Zafraani Tikaa - Must Try

Afghani Soya Chaap

Creamy & Cheesy soya chaap marinated

in house spices with creamy cheese

Patiyala  Chaap

Patiala style soft tender soya chaap,

marinated & charcoaled for perfection.

A Sure Starters



That Chinese
305

305

275

315

285

250

265

285

255

335

325

295

Cottage Cheese & Mushroom in Hot Garlic

Cubes of paneer Ahmed in hot garlic sauce, 

accompany with some other exotic veggies

Andhra Chilly Cottage Cheese

Paneer cubes, loved in a green chilly, curry leaves 

& Andhra style spicy sauce.

Five Fragnance Veggies

Mixed exotic veggies, crispy fried & tossed in 

wok with the spice style sauce

Paneer Chilly Dry/Gravy

All Time Favourite, Ask for Dry Or Gravy Choice Is Yours.

Cottage Cheese Shanghai/Schezwan Style

Cubes of panner tossed in shanghai or schezwan 

sauce, accompany with some other exotic veggies

Gravy/Dry Manchurian

Everyone's Favourite

Soya Chilly

Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce

Dragon Pullover Noodles

Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & 

spice oriental sauce. Don’t dare to forget it.

Hakka/Schezwan

All time favourite , choices of rice/noodles

Thai Green/Red Curry 

Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, 

Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with 

jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage 

Cheese in a Sauce Of Your Choice (gravy)

Schezwan | Hot Garlic | Shanghai 

Black Bean | Singapori

Fried Rice / Burnt Garlic Rice 

Not at all made in china



355

345

275

345

235

265

275

395

345

Mains
Shahi Paneer

Cottage cheese cubes cooked in aromatic 

mughlai rich & creamy cashew gravy.

Paneer Lababdar / Paneer Tikka Masala

Paneer cubes, cooked in rich thick brown gravy with 

authentic Mughlai  Style.

Veg Lahori Korma

Mix veggies, cottage cheese slice cooked in 

brown gravy, cashew gravy.

Soya Rara Chaap

Soya chaap cooked with minced soya & 

chunks-spicy red gravy.

Dal Tadka / Dal Fry

Our own version of north indian style lentil 

preparation tempered with ghee, herbs & 

spices for authentic cultural taste.

Matar Paneer

Matar Paneer Chopped fenugreek & 

green peas cooked in brown nut based gravy.

Gilafi Veg Tawa Masala

Chopped spiced vegetables, finished with in 

home special Mughlai gravy.

Paneer Angoori Masala

Cheesy Paneer Balls cooked in yellow Mughlai 

gravy-MUST TRY

Paneer Kolapuri

Spicy red gravy with kolhapuri masala - for spice lovers.

315

349

399

449

Our Biryani
Mix Vegetables

Soya Kheema

Cottage Cheese-paneer

  

Paneer Tikka   

StoryServed along with Raita



Mains
365

285

535

Awadhi Kofta Curry - must try

Vegetable dumplings simmered in a Delicate 

Onion and Red based curry 

Veg Crispy Tawa Masala

Assosrted Crispy veggies finely cooked on 

tawa style brown masala semi gravy. 

Indian Lasagna - must try

Layers of Paneer, Cheese, Gravy,& Indian Spices. 

- Try it Dry or with Naan

35

75

115

85

255

155

195

125

75

155

95

 Bread Selecton

Tandoor Roti Plain/Butter Roti

Plain/Butter Naan

Garlic/Cheese Butter Naan 

Laccha Paratha 

Assorted Indian Bread Basket 

Steam Rice

Jeera Rice 

Raita 

Papad Fry- Roasted/Masala (2:1)

Flat Pita Bread

Plain/Butter Kulcha

-Staple



Mail: madehowhospitality@gmail.com 

Web: www.madehowhospitality.com 

Off: Amit:  82388 99440

 Concern Chef: Faith Punjabi : +91-9909090925

@3storysurat www.3story.in


