B STORY MODERN RESTO & CAFÈ



Soupresss-och!

Thai Soup Veg broth with Spicy Coconut Curry flavours added with exotic veggies	235
Manchow Soup Medium Spice, Ask for more spicy if you required. All time favourite	215
Cream Corn Soup Don't required introduction - Kids Favourite	225
Talumein Soup noodles and veggies, flavoured with soy sauce and held together with vegetable stock	225
Clear Veg Broth/Veg Shorba Veggies stock soup made from mix veggies with hint of ginger, garlic, peppers & other exotic veggies	215
Creamy Broccoli Almond Soup Thai Creamy texture all time favourite rich in protein broccoli with hint of almond & creamy texture base, medium spicy (ask for spice level)	245



Accompany with your FAV DRINKS!

Falafel bites	185
French fries	85
Peri peri fries	135
French fries with parmesan cheese	235
Nachos & cheese dips	225
Loaded Nachos	275
Loaded fries	225
Paneer satay stick	225
Honey chilly potato fries	295
Supreme Veg Cheese Garlic Bread	285
Cheese Garlic Bread	255

Your Green's

We Mean Salad

- gah!

225

225

225

385

Indian Green Salad
Tomatoes, cucumber, beetroot, carrot,
onion-agraished with lemon & herbs

onion-garnished with lemon & herbs

Oriental Coleslaw Salad White & Purple exotic cabbage mixed with carrot, almonds, scallions, mixed bell peppers & sesame seeds-finished with salad oil garnishing

Barbeque Cottage Cheese SaladCrisp Iceberg, chilled cucumbers & assorted

Crisp Iceberg, chilled cucumbers & assorted peppers tossed with fresh herbs dressing & grilled cottage cheese

Tapas Bowl

Mexican Burrito Bowl Mexican rice, sour cream, salsa, tortilla chips, seasonal veggies 425

Exotic Veg Ramen BowlFresh veggies with thin noodles & curry soup

Indian Paneer Kebab Bowl BBO panear tilda Biografi pulsa Makhai grand

BBQ panner tikka, Biryani pulao, Makhni gravy, Pickled onions & stir fry veggies

ChowMein Manchurian Bowl 415

Manchurian served with exotic veg chowMein.

Pasta + Spaghetti

Arrabbita A tangy spicy red sauce based pasta	295
Alfredo/White Sauce A creamy white sauce tossed pasta	355
Macaroni Parmesan A macaroni pasta cooked in cheesy sauce, mac & cheese	395
Mix Sauce Pasta Combination of Alfredo & Arrabbita Sauce	345

Spaghetti in Red Sauce

Spaghetti tossed in Spicy Arrabbita Sauce





Your Pina Story

A Crust for Every Taste-from the Stone Oven	
Margherita Fresh tomatoes, bad & our own pizza sauce.	375
Grilled Paneer Bbq Style In house pizza sauce topped with onion, bell peppers, smoky bbq paneer & chooped garlic.	465
Spicy Sound Sliced Jalapenos, red paprika, green chilly, mix olives, mix bell peppers Garnished with in house spicy sauce.	455
Supreme Veggy Loaded Fresh veggies-onion, bell peppers, olives, cherry tomatoes, baby corn, Mushroom & hint of chilly.	455
Veggie Italian Alfredo Bell peppers, Mushroom, Dice paneer with Original Alfredo Sauce & Mozzarella.	455
Mexican Green Wave Crunchy Bell peppers, Onions, Jalapenos, Italian mini herbs with Hot Mexicana Sauce topped with Mozzarella.	455
4 Story pizza Try different 4 types of flavor, to explore your taste buds	675
ADD ON: Cheese Burst 149 Only-We Serve Premium C	heese
Wraps+Burge	18
8 Sandwiches	
Veggies Loaded Wrap Tortilla with exotic, mix veggies, cheese & grilled	235
Paneer Tikka Sandwich It's our basic fluffy white bread stuffed with assorted dice paneer tikka with cheese.	255
Club House Sandwich (Plain/Grilled) Flat white bread, stuffed with lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber & creamy may. All time favourite	225
Veg. Burger A delicious veggies, lettuce, tomato, onion,	195

265

bell pepper & cheese

Juicy Burger Story

Spicy Grilled double cutlet tossed with veggies, lettuce X loaded with juicy in home cheese sauce

Start Course

A Sure Starters

Paneer Tikka Marinated Cottage cheese dices, skewed & finished in clay tandoor for perfections	295
Soya Firdausi Tikka Soya chaap cubes marinated in specially home made masala & cooked in clay oven.	295
Pahadi Paneer Kebabs Cubes of cottage cheese marinated in secret spices, skewed, foiled & char coated	315
Paneer Malai Kebabs Cubes of cottage cheese marinated in white creamy cheesy sauce, charcoaled	315
Do Phool - Do Swaad Cauliflower & Broccoli marinated with mildly spiced, flavoured yoghurt-charcoaled	315
Zafraani Makhmali Paneer Tikka Diced cottage cheese marinate in yogurt, cashew paste &Italian sauce with touch of Italian herbs roasted in clay oven sauce	315
Smoky Tandoor Platter Combination of Paneer Tikka, Pahadi, Soya, Broccoli, Cauliflower & Zafraani Tikaa - <i>Must Try</i>	555
Afghani Soya Chaap Creamy & Cheesy soya chaap marinated in house spices with creamy cheese	355
Patiyala Chaap Patiala style soft tender soya chaap, marinated & charcoaled for perfection.	355







Not at all made in china

	305
Cubes of paneer Ahmed in hot garlic sauce,	
accompany with some other exotic veggies	
Andhra Chilly Cottage Cheese	305
Paneer cubes, loved in a green chilly, curry leaves	
& Andhra style spicy sauce.	
Five Fragnance Veggies	275
Mixed exotic veggies, crispy fried & tossed in	
wok with the spice style sauce	
Paneer Chilly Dry/Gravy	315
All Time Favourite, Ask for Dry Or Gravy Choice Is Yours.	010
Cottage Cheese Shanghai/Schezwan Style	285
Cubes of panner tossed in shanghai or schezwan	
sauce, accompany with some other exotic veggies	
Gravy/Dry Manchurian	250
Everyone's Favourite	
Soya Chilly	265
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce	265
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce	
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce Dragon Pullover Noodles	265
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables &	
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce Dragon Pullover Noodles	
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it.	
Soya Chap tossed with chilly style soya sauce Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables &	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage Cheese in a Sauce Of Your Choice (gravy)	285 255 335
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage Cheese in a Sauce Of Your Choice (gravy) Schezwan Hot Garlic Shanghai	285
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage Cheese in a Sauce Of Your Choice (gravy)	285 255 335
Dragon Pullover Noodles Flat noodles with exotic vegetables & spice oriental sauce. Don't dare to forget it. Hakka/Schezwan All time favourite, choices of rice/noodles Thai Green/Red Curry Exotic vegetables cooked with Galangal, Basil, Coconut milk & Thai curry sauce, served along with jasmine rice Exotic Assorted Vegetables/Cottage Cheese in a Sauce Of Your Choice (gravy) Schezwan Hot Garlic Shanghai	285 255 335

Cur Buyari Served along with Raita Story

Mix Vegetables	315
Soya Kheema	349
Cottage Cheese-paneer	399
Paneer Tikka	449



Shahi Paneer	355
Cottage cheese cubes cooked in aromatic	
mughlai rich & creamy cashew gravy.	

Paneer Lababdar / Paneer Tikka Masala	345
Paneer cubes, cooked in rich thick brown gravy with	
authentic Mughlai Style.	

Veg Lahori Korma	275
Mix veggies, cottage cheese slice cooked in	
brown gravy, cashew gravy.	

Soya Rara Chaap	345
Soya chaap cooked with minced soya &	
chunks-spicy red gravy.	

235

Dal Tadka / Dal Fry	
Our own version of north indian style lentil	
preparation tempered with ghee, herbs &	
spices for authentic cultural taste	

Matar Paneer	265
Matar Paneer Chopped fenugreek &	
green peas cooked in brown nut based gravy	

Matar Paneer Matar Paneer Chopped fenugreek & green peas cooked in brown nut based gravy.	265
Gilafi Veg Tawa Masala Chopped spiced vegetables, finished with in home special Mughlai gravy.	275
Paneer Angoori Masala	395

Paneer Kolapuri	345
Spicy red gravy with kolhapuri masala - for spice lovers.	

Cheesy Paneer Balls cooked in yellow Mughlai

gravy-MUST TRY







365 Awadhi Kofta Curry - must try Vegetable dumplings simmered in a Delicate Onion and Red based curry 285 Veg Crispy Tawa Masala Assosrted Crispy veggies finely cooked on tawa style brown masala semi gravy.

Indian Lasagna - must try 535 Layers of Paneer, Cheese, Gravy,& Indian Spices. - Try it Dry or with Naan

Bread Selector - Staple

Tandoor Roti Plain/Butter Roti	35
Plain/Butter Naan	75
Garlic/Cheese Butter Naan	115
Laccha Paratha	85
Assorted Indian Bread Basket	255
Steam Rice	155
Jeera Rice	195
Raita	125
Papad Fry- Roasted/Masala (2:1)	75
Flat Pita Bread	155
Plain/Rutter Kulcha	05

